6 elcolighting.com
Lotus™ LED Undercabinet Light
Slim LED undercabinet light provides smooth lumen output. Mini
linking connector included for row mounting. Linkable end-to-end.
On/Off switch. Individually switched with pass-through power.
Solid aluminum construction with polycarbonate lens. 120V
dimmable driver included. Hard wire of plug & play. UL Listed.
3 1/2" W x 1" H
11" Length
EUB11L30W
290 lm
3000K
4W
11" Length
EUB11L40W
305 lm
4000K
4W
29" Length
EUB29L30W
740 lm
3000K
10W
29" Length
EUB29L40W
777 lm
4000K
10W
14" Length
EUB14L30W
430 lm
3000K
6W
14" Length
EUB14L40W
452 lm
4000K
6W
36" Length
EUB36L30W
1000 lm
3000K
12W
36" Length
EUB36L40W
1050 lm
4000K
12W
22" Length
EUB22L30W
580 lm
3000K
8W
22" Length
EUB22L40W
609 lm
4000K
8W
48" Length
EUB48L30W
1230 lm
3000K
16W
48" Length
EUB48L40W
1292 lm
4000K
16W
White
11" Length
EUB11L30BZ
290 lm
3000K
4W
11" Length
EUB11L40BZ
305 lm
4000K
4W
14" Length
EUB14L30BZ
430 lm
3000K
6W
14" Length
EUB14L40BZ
452 lm
4000K
6W
22" Length
EUB22L30BZ
580 lm
3000K
8W
22" Length
EUB22L40BZ
609 lm
4000K
8W
29" Length
EUB29L30BZ
740 lm
3000K
10W
29" Length
EUB29L40BZ
777 lm
4000K
10W
36" Length
EUB36L30BZ
1000 lm
3000K
12W
36" Length
EUB36L40BZ
1050 lm
4000K
12W
48" Length
EUB48L30BZ
1230 lm
3000K
16W
48" Length
EUB48L40BZ
1292 lm
4000K
16W
Bronze